

Retro Sweets Letter Box Hamper – ingredients and allergens.

Willies Milk of the Stars 50g. Ingredients: Cocoa mass, raw cane sugar, cocoa butter, milk powder.

Lottie Shaws Ginger flapjack 100g. Ingredients: Rolled Oats, Oatmeal, Partially Inverted Syrup, Black Treacle, Ginger, Brown Sugar, Margarine vegetable oil, water, salt, emulsifier, colours {curcumin, annatto}, flavourings), Demerara Sugar

Tony's Choceloney Little Bits. Sugar, dried whole **milk**, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 10.00% nougat (cane sugar, glucose syrup, **almonds**, potato starch, 0.10% honey, cocoa butter, **egg white**), emulsifier (**soya lecithin**)

Tony's Choceloney Milk Nougat Bar. Sugar, dried whole **milk**, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, 10.00% nougat (cane sugar, glucose syrup, **almonds**, potato starch, 0.10% honey, cocoa butter, **egg white**), emulsifier (**soya lecithin**)

Sweet Lounge Hearts: **Ingredients:** Sugar, glucose syrup, invert sugar syrup, sorbitol, gelling agent: pectin; fruit juice concentrate: apple (1%); acid: citric acid; acid regulator: trisodium citrate, natural flavours; colours: spirulina concentrate, turmeric, black carrot concentrate.

Jealous Sweets Tangy Worms: Glucose syrup, sugar, modified starch, gelling agent: carrageenan, acids: malic acid, citric acid, acidity regulator: sodium malates, sodium citrates, food colouring: concentrates of apple, pumpkin, carrot, blackcurrant, spirulina and paprika, natural flavourings, natural orange flavouring.

Allergens: Contains dairy, gluten, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.